1.00STRAINER  67.50 135.00 1  135  0.00

1.00BAGS  193.50 215.00 1  215  0.00

1.00BAG  477.00 530.00 1  530  0.00

1.00SALE  100.00 100.00 1  100  0.00

1.00SALE  280.00 280.00 1  280  0.00

1.00SALE  20.00 20.00 1  20  0.00

1.00PLATE  290.00 290.00 1  290  0.00

1425.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED 

TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  7.00

1570  142

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1425.00

Warrenty :-